
Child’s Name ___________________________________________ 	 Age ___________________________

Parent’s Name__________________________________________________________________________

Email _________________________________________________________________________________

Daytime Phone_ _____________________________ 	 Cell Phone_________________________________

Emergency Contact___________________________ 	 Phone_____________________________________

Medical / Allergy Information_____________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________

The Calgary Jewish Academy
Jewish Holidays and PD Day Camps

*Full Camp Package is for 11 days. Does not include Seasonal Camps (Winter Break, Teachers’ Convention, Passover)

Dates
Camp

***************
1 day: M$50  P$60

2 days: M$100  P$120

Pre-Care
***************
1 day: M$6  P$8

2 days: M$12  P$16

Post-Care
***************

1 day: M$12  P$16
2 days: M$24  P$32

FULL CAMP PACKAGE*
10% discount

10452
M$495  P$594

10453
M$66  P$88

10454
M$132  P$176

Thursday, October 5  q
Friday, October 6       q 10409 10428 10439

Thursday, October 12  q
Friday, October 13       q 10410 10429 10440

Friday, November 10 10411 10430 10441

Thursday, November 23 q
Friday, November 24      q 10412 10431 10442

Friday, January 19 10413 10432 10443

Monday, January 29 10414 10433 10444

Friday, March 9 10415 10434 10445

Friday, May 18 10416 10435 10446

total ++ =

Post-Care 
is included 

with PD camp 
registration
if you attend 

Beyond the Bell 
on the day  

of camp


